
___________________ No./No

1

2

3

Departmental Representative / représentant ministériel 

Mark O'Connor

W.O. No./N° d’ordre de travail

A1-006954-03-01

Date

June 25, 2015

Project No./N° de projet

5023

Nota:

Cet addenda fait partie intégrale des dossiers d'appel; toutes les conditions 

énoncées doivent être lues et appliquées en conjonction avec les plans et les 

devis originaux.

Clarification: Specification section 07 52 00 1.2.2  Remove "U61 - ROOF 8a & 8b / U66 - ROOF 7" and replace with 

"U61- ROOF 3 / U66 - ROOF 7"

Clarification: Specification section 07 52 00 1.2.2  Remove "U61 - ROOF 3 / U66 - ROOF 9 & 18" and replace with 

"U61 - ROOF 8a & 8b / U66 - ROOF 9 & 18"

Closing date changed from June 30, 2015 to July 6, 2015 @ 2:00pm

End of Addendum

2

This addendum shall form part of the tender documents and all conditions 

shall apply and be read in conjunction with the original plans and 

specifications.

Solicitation No./N° de solicitation

15-22027

RoofingU61 U66

Addendum / Addenda

Project Description / Description de projet

Notice:


